

JOYA GOGOI COLLEGE

জয়া গগৈ মহাবিদ্যালয়



Affiliated to Dibrugarh University

Metric Number:	Heading	
4.3.1	Institution frequently updates its IT facilities and provides sufficient bandwidth for internet connection Describe IT facilities including Wi-Fi with date and nature of updation, available internet bandwidth	
	CONTENTS	Page No.
LIST OF TE	CHNICAL STAFFS FOR THE	1
SI	ESSION 2018-2019	
LIST OF TE	CHNICAL STAFFS FOR THE	2
SI	ESSION 2019-2020	
LIST OF TE	CHNICAL STAFFS FOR THE	3
SI	ESSION 2020-2021	
LIST OF TE	CHNICAL STAFFS FOR THE	4
SI	ESSION 2021-2022	
	CHNICAL STAFFS FOR THE ESSION 2022-2023	5









P.O.: KHUMTAI, DIST.: GOLAGHAT, PIN: 785619 (ASSAM)

Email: principal.jgc@gmail.com

Dr. Golap Borah, M.A., Ph.D Principal and Secretary Mobile No.: 6003251834

Date:

List of Technical Staff

Session- 2018-2019

Name of the Staff	Designation
	Computer Instructor
	Technical Staff
	Library Technical Staff
	Electrician
	Name of the Staff Pankaj Gogoi Pahari Saikia Makhan Gogoi Hemanta Gowalla

Co-ordinator, IQAC Joya Gogoi College Khumtai-785619 Golaghat, Assam. GOGOI COLLEGE - LANDING ALLONDON CONTRA GOLDEN



P.O.: KHUMTAI, DIST.: GOLAGHAT, PIN: 785619 (ASSAM)

Email: principal.jgc@gmail.com

Dr. Golap Borah, M.A., Ph.D	
Principal and Secretary	

Mobile No.: 6003251834

Ref

Date:

List of Technical Staff

Session- 2019-2020

Name of the Staff	Designation
	Computer Instructor
	Technical Staff
	Library Technical Staff
	Electrician
	Name of the Staff Pankaj Gogoi Pahari Saikia Makhan Gogoi Hemanta Gowalla

Co-ordinator, ICIAO Joya Gogoi College Khumtzi-785619 Golaghat, Assam. 

P.O.: KHUMTAI, DIST.: GOLAGHAT, PIN: 785619 (ASSAM)

Email: principal.jgc@gmail.com

Dr. Golap	Borah,	M.A.,	Ph.D
Principa	l and S	ecreta	ry

Mobile No.: 6003251834

Ref

Date:

List of Technical Staff

Session- 2020-2021

S. l. No.	Name of the Staff	Designation
1	Pankaj Gogoi	Computer Instructor
2	Pahari Saikia	Technical Staff
3	Makhan Gogoi	Library Technical Staff
1	Hemanta Gowalla	Electrician

Co-ordinator, IQAC Joya Gogoi College Khumtai-785619 Golaghat, Assam. 

P.O.: KHUMTAI, DIST.: GOLAGHAT, PIN: 785619 (ASSAM)

Email: principal.jgc@gmail.com

Dr. Amiya Kr. Das, M.A., Ph.D Principal and Secretary Mobile No.: 9854719773

Date:

List of Technical Staff

Session- 2021-2022

S. l. No.	Name of the Staff	Designation
1	Pahari Saikia	Technical Staff
2	Makhan Gogoi	Library Technical Staff
3	Hemanta Gowalla	Electrician

Co-ordinator, IQAC Joya Gogoi College Khumtai-785619 Golaghat, Assam. GOGOI COLLEGE & LANGE



P.O.: KHUMTAI, DIST.: GOLAGHAT, PIN: 785619 (ASSAM)

Email: principal.jgc@gmail.com

Dr. Amiya Kr. Das, M.A., Ph.D

Principal and Secretary

Date:

List of Technical Staff

Session- 2022-2023

Name of the Staff	Designation
	Technical Staff
	Technical Staff
Monjil Saikia	
Makhan Gogoi	Library Technical Staff
Hemanta Gowalla	Electrician

Co-ordinator, IQAC Joya Gogoi College Khumtai-785619 Golaghat, Assam.

